
CMS MITA Project Roster – 11/01/2011 
Name  Role  Organization  Email  

Richard Friedman Director  CMCS  richard.friedman@cms.hhs.gov 
  

Donna Schmidt 
 
Leslie Welsh Flaherty 

Deputy Director 
 
MITA SME – CMS CO 

CMCS 
 
CMCS 

donna.schmidt@cms.hhs.gov 
 
leslie.flaherty@cms.hhs.gov 
 

Elizabeth Reed Medicaid SME – CMS CO CMCS elizabeth.reed@cms.hhs.gov 
 

George Patterson  Medicaid SME – CMS CO  CMCS  george.patterson@cms.hhs.gov 
  

Linda Moody  Medicaid SME – CMS CO  CMCS  linda.moody@cms.hhs.gov 
  

John Thomas  Medicaid SME – CMS CO  CMCS  john.thomas1@cms.hhs.gov 
  

Ellen Ambrosini Medicaid SME – CMS CO CMCS ellen.ambrosini@cms.hhs.gov 
 

Michael Berger 
 

Medicaid SME – CMS CO CMCS michael.berger@cms.hhs.gov 
 

Paul Youket  
 

Medicaid SME – CMS CO  CMCS  paul.youket@cms.hhs.gov 
  

David Guiney  Medicaid SME – CMS RO 
Boston  

CMS Region I  david.guiney@cms.hhs.gov 
  

David Hinson  Medicaid SME – CMS RO 
Atlanta  

CMS Region IV  david.hinson@cms.hhs.gov 
  

Will Holmes  Medicaid SME – CMS RO 
Denver  

CMS Region VIII  william.holmes@cms.hhs.gov 
  

Jenny Chen  Medicaid SME – CMS RO 
San Francisco  

CMS Region IX  jenny.chen@cms.hhs.gov 
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